






연령

71이상
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61-65
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51-55

46-54

41-45

36-40

31-35

26-30

21-25

15-20

사
망
자 

수(

명)

120

100

80

60

40

20





˝

˝

˝

˝

˝

˝

˝

˝

운전자 차량/

통제

주행정보

전송 기록/









국도구간 고속도로구간





① ② ③ ④ ⑤

앞차가 이유 없이
갑자기 정차하는 상황

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

앞차가 이유 없이
갑자기 정차하는 상황



① ② ③ ④ ⑤

앞차가 이유 없이
갑자기 정차하는 상황
















